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Provider Name Corporate Street Address City State ZIP Business Phone Fax Number First Name Last Name Email

Abel Body Care LLC 5322 Catalpha Road Baltimore MD 21214 (410) 929-0335 (410) 254-4744 Darrick Johnson abelbodycare@gmail.com
Adom Inc. d/b/a MD Medalert 11331 Maryland Avenue Beltsville MD 20705 (301) 275-1445 (866) 861-5505 Gyebi Adwoa adominc1@gmail.com
ADT LLC 32100 Us Hwy 19 N Palm Harbor FL 34684 (877) 456-1784 (877) 666-4390 Brian Vollmer govtcontracts@adt.com
Advanced Alert LLC 93 Creek Drive Millsboro MD 19966 (302) 436-9406 (302) 945-3432 Tracie Miller tracieadvancedalert@gmail.com
Albeniz Care Agency LLC 2002Tuscarora Valley Court Frederick MD 21702 (301) 970-3313 Olivia Obuadey olivia@albenizcares.com
Alert Medical Alarms Inc 100 West Avenue, Suite 901S JenkinTown PA 19046 (800) 716-8035 x105 N/A Anthony Giaquinato agiaquinto@alertmedicalalarms.com
Alert Response LLC dba 10451 Mill Run Circle Suite 400 Owings Mills MD 21117 (972) 318-0161 N/A Matt Newton matt@alertresponse.com
Aloe Care Health Inc 119 West 24th St,#315 New York NY 10011 (773) 454-6630 (800) 986-1993 Ashlee Greenfield ashlee@getaloecare.com
Ame Home Care LLC 735 Frederick Road Catonsville MD 21228 (410) 719-6912 (443) 200-1236 Jane Gold jane@amehomecare.com
Attentive Residential Care LLC dba ComForCare 7678 Quarterfield RD, Suite 203 Glen Burnie MD 21061 (410) 760-8906 (410) 760-8908 Caroline Savage jsavage@comforcare.com
Automated Security Alert Inc 3500 Main Street Munhall PA 15120 (800) 338-7114x110 (800) 795-2735 Matthew Couillard couillardmw@staaralert.com
Benevolent Personal Response Systems 1099 Winterson Road, Suite 105 Linthicum Heights MD 21090 (410) 553-0097 N/A Seth Jones sjones@benevolenthhc.com
Connect America.Com LLC 816 Park Way  Broomall PA 19008 (800) 215-4206 N/A Barbaranne Abate barbara.abate@connectamerica.com
Guardian Medical Monitoring LLC 18000 W. 8 Mile Road  Southfield MI 48075 (888) 349-2400 (877) 205-3621 Kristopher Joint santon@guardianmedicalmonitoring.com
Homecentris Community Care LLC 10 Crossroads Drive, Suite 110 Owings Mills MD 21117 (410) 486-5330 (410) 486-5331 Robin Saxton robin.saxton@homecentris.com
Life Alert Emergency Response Inc 4529 Marble Hall Road, Suite 400 Baltimore City MD 21239 (800) 338-9090 (818) 922-3384 John Brady johnb@lifealert.com

Lifeline Systems Inc dba 111 Lawrence Street, MS-29  Framingham MA 1702 (800) 451-0525 (888) 565-3577 Cynthia Dikun pll_gsdcontractadministraton@philips.com
LifeStation, Inc. 2 Stahuber Avenue Union NJ 7083 (800) 446-3300 N/A Simisola Durosomo medicaid@lifestation.com
M & T Wellness Fusion Service LLC 438 R Main Street Reisterstown MD 21136 (800) 671-8193 x1 N/A Duckett Monet monet@mtwellnessfusion.com
Maryland Supply & Equipment T/A Mid-Atlantic 718 Main Street  Reisterstown MD 21136 (410) 363-2279 (410) 363-4315 Vlad Podzin vpodzin@medicalsuppliesbaltimore.com
MedGuard Alert Inc 1125 Middle Street, Suite 201 Middletown CT 6457 (800) 716-1433x1802 N/A Kevin Carducci kcarducci@medguardalert.com
MedScope America Corporation 222 W. Lancaster Ave Paoli PA 19301 (800) 645-2060 x700 (610) 896-7233 Jerry Smith jsmith@medscope.org
My 3 Gibbys Corp 414 Hungerford Driver Rockville MD 20850 (301) 340-0100 (301) 340-0105 David Gibson davidgibsonck@gmail.com
Partners In Care Inc 8151 Ritchie Highway Pasadena MD 21122 410-544-4800 x203 410-421-9105 Mandy Arnold mandyarnold@partnersincare.org
Response Alert LLC 124 Slade Ave Suite 107 Pikesville MD 21208 (410) 318-8863 (410) 384-4216 David Blau personalcompanionmd@gmail.com
Responselink LLC 1000 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 300Williamsport PA 17701 (800) 693-5433 x6111 (877) 217-0764 Laura Grafius referrals@alert1.com
Roberts Home Medical, Inc. 20465 Seneca Meadows Pkwy Germantown MD 20876 (262) 888-5057 N/A Amy Bettinger credentialing@adapthealth.com
Safe Life Alert LLC 905 Saxon Hill Drive  Cockeysville Cockeysville 21030 (443) 501-9133 (443) 914-2314 Anthony Jaffa safelifealertmd@gmail.com
Senior Smart, LLC 2340 Southfield Court Finksburg MD 21048 (410) 259-6622 (443) 440-5808 Daniel Mack jen@seniorsmart.net
Sunshine On The Go Nursing 6188 Oxon Hill Road, Suite 304 Oxon Hill MD 20745 (301) 456-4122 N/A Carlecia McBryde cmcbryde@onthegonursing.com
Valued Relationships, Inc 3000 TOWN CTR, SUITE 2555 Southfield MI 48075-1101 888.349.2400 N/A Melissa House contracts@vricares.com


